Position Other Positions Held

Program Administrator

Program Administrator

Public Information
Representative Il

Public Information
Representative llI

Administrative Services
Manager

Public Information
Representative Il

Public Information
Representative llI

Senior Management Analyst

Administrative Services
Manager

Special District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Department

Office Of Civic
Engagement

Office Of Civic
Engagement

Office Of Civic
Engagement

Office Of Civic
Engagement

Office Of Civic
Engagement

Office Of Civic
Engagement

Office Of Civic
Engagement

Office Of Civic
Engagement

Office Of Civic
Engagement

Total Wages

$145,552

$138,240

$124,105

$123,143

$111,079

$104,876

$61,349

$29,817

$18,209

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$28,329
$35,425
$19,241
$19,556
$20,140
$11,993
$16,809

$9,316

$1,461



