Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Program Administrator		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Office Of Civic Engagement	\$145,552	\$28,329
Program Administrator		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Office Of Civic Engagement	\$138,240	\$35,425
Public Information Representative II		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Office Of Civic Engagement	\$124,105	\$19,241
Public Information Representative III		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Office Of Civic Engagement	\$123,143	\$19,556
Administrative Services Manager		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Office Of Civic Engagement	\$111,079	\$20,140
Public Information Representative II		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Office Of Civic Engagement	\$104,876	\$11,993
Public Information Representative III		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Office Of Civic Engagement	\$61,349	\$16,809
Senior Management Analyst		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Office Of Civic Engagement	\$29,817	\$9,316
Administrative Services Manager		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Office Of Civic Engagement	\$18,209	\$1,461